

Additional District Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Misc. Appeal.- 57/2018

Order No. 13, dated 13.08.19

Appellant files hazira.

L.C.R not received.

One petition has been filed for extension of the injunction order and the same be considered and allowed till next date.

Regular P.O has been transferred.

Ld. A.D.J, 2nd Court is in Charge.

To 16.09.19 for L.C.R and hearing.

Call for L.C.R.

Dictated & Corrected

Sd/-

A.D.J. Uluberia

Sd/-

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(In-Charge)